



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2868/2014**

RANBIR SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Ankit Jain, Adv.**

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR. Respondents

Through: **Mr. Digvijay Rai, Adv. for R-1.**

**Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Mr. Sunil
Kumar Jha and Mr. Kushal Raj, Advs.
for R-2.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

% 15.05.2017

At request, renotify on 7th September, 2017.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

MAY 15, 2017

ga