



\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 2868/2014 & C.M. No.5940/2014

RANBIR SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through Mr.Sarvesh Rai for Mr.Ankit Jain,
Advocate.

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through Mr.Digvijay Rai, Advocate for R-1.
Mr.Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Mr.Sunil
Kumar Jha and Mr.Kushal Raj Tater,
Advocates for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDERMEET KAUR

ORDER

%

07.09.2017

Learned senior counsel for petitioner is not available today.
Request for an adjournment not opposed.

Let parties file written synopsis not exceeding 3-4 pages after
exchanging copies.

List on 14.12.2017.

INDERMEET KAUR, J

SEPTEMBER 07, 2017

ndn