



\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 2868/2014

RANBIR SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through Mr.Ankit Jain, Adv.

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through Mr.Sanjay Kumar Pathak and
Mr.Sunil Kumar Jha, Advs. for
GNCTD.

Mr.Dig Vijay Rai, Advocate for AAI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDERMEET KAUR

ORDER

%

14.12.2017

Petitioner shall file his written submissions. Needful be done
within four weeks with advance copy to the respondent.

List for hearing on 19.3.2018.

INDERMEET KAUR, J

DECEMBER 14, 2017

ndn