



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2868/2014 & CM APPL. 5940/2014**

RANBIR SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Anuj Chaturvedi, Advocate with
Ms.Richa Dhawan, Advocate

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Dig Vijay Rai, Advocate with
Mr.Kustubh Singh, Advocate for R-1.
Mr.Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Advocate
with Mr.Sunil Kumar Jha, Advocate
for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE I.S.MEHTA

ORDER

%

10.01.2019

List on 18.03.2019.

I.S.MEHTA, J

JANUARY 10, 2019

sr