



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2868/2014 AND CM APPL. 5940/2014**

RANBIR SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through **Mr. Anuj Chaturvedi and Ms. Richa Dhawan, Adv.**

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR. Respondents

Through **Mr. Digvijay Rai and Mr. Kustubh Singh, Adv.** for R-1.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Mr. Sunil Kumar Jha and Mr. M.S. Akhtar, Adv. for R-2.
Mr. Dhanesh Relan, Standing Counsel with Ms. Gauri Chaturvedi, Adv. for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% 18.03.2019

List on 20.11.2019.

Parties may file their respective written synopsis not exceeding two pages, a week before the adjourned date.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

MARCH 18, 2019

rc