



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2868/2014 & CM APPL. 5940/2014**

RANBIR SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Anuj Chaturvedi, Advocate**

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr. Digvijay Rai, Mr. Aman Yadav
and Mr. Archit Mishra, Advocates for
R-1/AAI**

**Mr. Sanjay K. Pathak, Mr. Sunil
Kumar, Mr. M.S. Akhtar and Mrs.
R.V. Tigga, Advocates for R-2/LAC**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

24.08.2022

List on 15th December, 2022.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

AUGUST 24, 2022

Dy/@k