



\$~4 to 6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2868/2014 & CM APPL. 5940/2014**

RANBIR SINGH

.....Petitioner

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

.....Respondents

+ **W.P.(C) 776/2015**

RAJ SINGH & ORS

.....Petitioners

versus

GOVT. OF NCT DELHI & ORS

.....Respondents

+ **W.P.(C) 1651/2016 & CM APPL. 7119/2016**

DAYA CHAND

.....Petitioner

versus

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS

.....Respondents

Appearance:

Mr. Kanwar Udai Bhan Singh Sehrawat, Advocate for petitioner in Item no. 4.

Mr. Deepender Hooda and Mr. A.S. Tiwari, Advocates for Petitioner in Item no. 5.

Mr. Digvijay Rai, Mr. Archit Mishra, Mr. R.A. Khan and Mr. Manoj Tripathi, Advocates for R-1.

Ms. Beenashaw N. Soni, ASC with Mr. A. Joseph, Advocate for R-3/DDA.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pathak, SC with Mr. Sunil Kumar Jha and Mr. Mayank Madhu, Advocates for R-2 in Item nos. 4 to 6.



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER
% 06.03.2025

There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner in W.P.(C) 776/2015.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner in W.P.(C) 2868/2014, who is stated to be indisposed, list on 22.07.2025.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

MARCH 6, 2025
'vc/JM'/