



\$~18 to 20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2868/2014 & CM APPL. 5940/2014**

RANBIR SINGH

.....Petitioner

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

.....Respondents

+ **W.P.(C) 776/2015**

RAJ SINGH & ORS

.....Petitioners

versus

GOVT. OF NCT DELHI & ORS

.....Respondents

+ **W.P.(C) 1651/2016 & CM APPL. 7119/2016**

DAYA CHAND

.....Petitioner

versus

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS

.....Respondents

Appearance:

Mr. Man Mohan Yadav, Advocate for petitioner in Item No. 18.

Mr. Rahul, Proxy Counsel for Petitioner Nos. 1, 3 & 4 in Item No. 19.

Mr. Kanvar Udai Bhan Singh, Advocate for Petitioner in Item No. 20.

Mr. Harinath Rama, Advocate for P-2 in Item No. 19.

Mr. Gaurav Dua, Ms. Ayushi Tyagi, Ms. Gauri Dua and Mr. Lakshay Suri, Advocates for DDA.

Mr. Digvijay Rai, Mr. Archit Mishra, Mr. Abhishek Singh, Advocates with Mr. Yatinder Choudhary, Law Officer for AAI in Item Nos. 18 to 20.

Ms. Beenashaw N Soni, ASC for DDA in Item No. 20.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Standing Counsel with Mr. Sunil Kumar Jha & Mr. M.S. Akhtar, Advocate for R-2/LAC in Item Nos. 18 to 20.



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER
% **25.09.2025**

The matters could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time.

List on 22.12.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 25, 2025
'pv'